
  Ben Franklin Intermediate School    
Staff Contact Information 

Administrators 

Mr. Parrish Principal 
Main 

Office 
4160 jparrish@jsd.k12.ca.us M-F: 8-4:00p.m. 

Mrs. Dewes Vice Principal 
Main 

Office 
4164 ddewes@jsd.k12.ca.us M-F: 8-4:00p.m. 

Counselors 

Ms. Martinez School Counselor 12B 4168 smartinez@jsd.k12.ca.us M-F: 8-3:00p.m. 

Ms. Galdamez 
School Counseling 

Intern 
12B 4168 agomez@jsd.k12.ca.us T & Th 8:00-3:00pm. 

Ms. Llado SOY Counselor 12A 4112 zllado@pyramidalternatives.org M & F 8:30-3:00p.m. 

Ms. Gines Pyramid Counselor 12A 4112 mgines@pyramidalternatives.org Tuesday 8:30-1:30p.m. 

Teachers 

 Subject Room # 
Phone 

Ext. 
E-mail Grading Website After School Hours 

Ms. Santos All Subjects 24 4124 lsantos@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request. 

Ms. Smith LA & Reading 30 4130 csmith@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request. 

Ms. Rizzo LA & Reading 31 4131 lrizzo@jsd.k12.ca.us  Engrade Available upon request.  

Ms. Smithers LA & Reading 32 4132 asmithers@jsd.k12.ca.us BF Website M, T, TH, 3-4 p.m. 

Ms. Mocsny LA & Reading 34 4134 tmocsny@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade M-Th, 3-4 p.m.  

Ms. Dunn LA & Reading 37 4137 mdunn@jsd.k12.ca.us  Available upon request. 

Ms. Brandt LA & Reading 44 4144 lbrandt@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request. 

      

Ms. Mukherji Math 4 4104 pmukherij@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request. 

Ms. Cummings Math 11 4111 lcummings@jsd.k12.ca.us  Engrade Available upon request.  

Ms. Rothe Math 38 4138 crothe@jsd.k12.ca.us   http://msrothe.net Available upon request.  

 

Mr. Larsen Science/Art 20 4120 jlarsen@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request. 

Ms. Tai Science 21 4121 stai@jsd.k12.ca.us  Available upon request. 

Ms. Vaughan Science 23 4123 avaughan@jsd.k12.ca.us  M-F, 3-4 p.m.  
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Mr. West Social Studies 1 4101 wwest@jsd.k12.ca.us M-F, 3-4 p.m.  

Ms. DeLaMere Social Studies 15 4115 sdelamere@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade M-F, 3-4p.m. 

Mr. Berk Social Studies /P.E 36 4136 jberk@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade M-F, 3-4 p.m.  

      

Ms. Okada All Subjects 33 413 tokada@jsd.k12.ca.us Available upon request.  

Ms. Smith Math/LA & Reading 25 4125 asmith@jsd.k12.ca.us Available upon request.  

Ms. Redenius All Subjects 35 4135 kredenius@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request.  

      

Mr. Wolf P.E. Gym 4153 nwolf@jsd.k12.ca.us Available upon request.  

Ms. Stanley P.E. Gym 4154 cstanley@jsd.k12.ca.us Available upon request.  

      

Mr. Servantez 
Music/Student 

Government 

Band 

Room 
4100 rservantez@jsd.k12.ca.us M-F, 7-8:20 a.m. & 3-4 p.m. 

Ms. Emerick 
Computers/Technology/

Yearbook/Study Skills 
3 4103 semerick@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request.  

6th Grade Teachers 

Mr. Fredericks Math/ Science 5 4105 mfredericks@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request. 

Mr. Hagen LA & Reading 6 4106 phagen@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request. 

Ms. Hansen-Kreps Math/ Science 10 4110 ahansenkreps@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request. 

Ms. McKittrick LA & Reading/ Art 26 4126 lmckittrick@jsd.k12.ca.us Engrade Available upon request.  

 

Grading Periods 
Progress Reports  Report Cards 

September 27th   October 31st 

December 6th    January 24th 

February 28th   April 11th 

May 9th      June 6th 

 

Attention Parents: Some of our teachers are posting grades online this year, please check out www.engrade.com to register for an account and to 

check your child’s grades!! If you have any questions or need assistance you can use this link https://wikis.engrade.com/help/parentaccount. 
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